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MOORING FEES 2025 FOR MONOHULL / MOTOR YACHT
PERMANENT VESSELS VESSELS IN TRANSIT

Price/Day sea Price/Month sea Price/Day sea Price/Month sea

<=12,99 24,00 € 712,00 € <=12,99 36,00 € 890,00 €
13 -13,99 26,00 € 779,00 € 13 -13,99 39,00 € 974,00 €
14 - 14,99 28,00 € 831,00 € 14 - 14,99 42,00 € 1.039,00 €
15 - 15,99 29,00 € 875,00 € 15 - 15,99 44,00 € 1.094,00 €
16 - 16,99 32,00 € 950,00 € 16 - 16,99 48,00 € 1.188,00 €
17 - 17,99 34,00 € 1.025,00 € 17 - 17,99 51,00 € 1.281,00 €
18 - 18,99 37,00 € 1.121,00 € 18 - 18,99 56,00 € 1.401,00 €
19 - 19,99 39,00 € 1.165,00 € 19 - 19,99 58,00 € 1.456,00 €
20 - 20,99 41,00 € 1.225,00 € 20 - 20,99 61,00 € 1.531,00 €
21-21,99 43,00 € 1.300,00 € 21-21,99 65,00 € 1.625,00 €
22 -22,99 45,00 € 1.336,00 € 22 -22,99 67,00 € 1.670,00 €
23 -23,99 47,00 € 1.410,00 € 23 -23,99 71,00 € 1.763,00 €
24 - 24,99 48,00 € 1.448,00 € 24 - 24,99 72,00 € 1.810,00 €
25 -25,99 51,00 € 1.536,00 € 25 - 25,99 77,00 € 1.920,00 €
26 - 26,99 54,00 € 1.611,00 € 26 - 26,99 81,00 € 2.014,00 €
27 - 27,99 55,00 € 1.663,00 € 27 - 27,99 83,00 € 2.079,00 €
28 - 28,99 57,00 € 1.708,00 € 28 - 28,99 85,00 € 2.135,00 €
29 - 29,99 59,00 € 1.774,00 € 29 - 29,99 89,00 € 2.218,00 €
30 -30,99 61,00 € 1.826,00 € 30 - 30,99 91,00 € 2.283,00 €
31-31,99 85,00 € 2.541,00 € 31-31,99 127,00 € 3.176,00 €
32-32,99 87,00 € 2.622,00 € 32-32,99 131,00 € 3.278,00 €
33-33,99 89,00 € 2.683,00 € 33-33,99 134,00 € 3.354,00 €
34 - 34,99 92,00 € 2.753,00 € 34 - 34,99 138,00 € 3.441,00 €
35 - 35,99 93,00 € 2.803,00 € 35 - 35,99 140,00 € 3.504,00 €
36 - 36,99 96,00 € 2.884,00 € 36 - 36,99 144,00 € 3.605,00 €
37 - 37,99 98,00 € 2.944,00 € 37 - 37,99 147,00 € 3.680,00 €
38 - 38,99 101,00 € 3.016,00 € 38 - 38,99 151,00 € 3.770,00 €
39 - 39,99 104,00 € 3.116,00 € 39 - 39,99 156,00 € 3.895,00 €
40 - 40,99 107,00 € 3.217,00 € 40 - 40,99 161,00 € 4.021,00 €
41 - 41,99 110,00 € 3.289,00 € 41 - 41,99 164,00 € 4.111,00 €
42 - 42,99 113,00 € 3.378,00 € 42 - 42,99 169,00 € 4.223,00 €
43 - 43,99 116,00 € 3.469,00 € 43 - 43,99 173,00 € 4.336,00 €
44 - 44,99 118,00 € 3.548,00 € 44 - 44,99 177,00 € 4.435,00 €
45 - 45,99 120,00 € 3.605,00 € 45 - 45,99 180,00 € 4.506,00 €
LIFTING - LAUNCHING OTHER SERVICES
« Power supply guaranty for permanent vessels: 100,00 €
« Upto 15,00m: 100,00 € « Power supply guaranty for vessels in transit: 50,00 €
« Over 1501m: 150,00 € « Power supply fee: 29,00 €
* Waste Collection Fee: 50,00 € « Power supply consumption rate: 0,40 €
* Charge for crane usage according to the i)Kavvas « Water supply fee for vessels up to 15m: 8,00 €
price list of the following companies:
ii)Kalavrias For vessels from 15.01 to 30.00m: 17,00 €
For vessels over 30.01Tm: 35,00 €
« Water supply fee: 8,00 €
« Waste management fee for vessels up to 15m: 8,00 €
For vessels from 15.01 to 30.00m: 15,00 €
For vessels over 30.01Tm: 37,00 €

« Vat is not included in the above given rates
» Dry land for permanent vessels is charged with an additional 25% on the mooring fees after 30 days

« Dry land for vessels in transit is charged with an additional 25% on the mooring fees from the first day

« Boat - safety - waste collection charges 1,00€ multiplied by the square meters of boats. (Optional)
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MOORING FEES 2025 FOR CATAMARAN

VESSELS IN TRANSIT

PERMANENT VESSELS
Meters Price/Day sea Price/Month sea
<=12,99 48,00 € 1.424,00 €

13 -13,99 52,00 € 1.558,00 €
14 - 14,99 56,00 € 1.662,00 €
15 - 15,99 58,00 € 1.750,00 €
16 - 16,99 64,00 € 1.900,00 €
17 - 17,99 68,00 € 2.050,00 €
18 - 18,99 74,00 € 2.242,00 €
19 -19,99 78,00 € 2.330,00 €
20 - 20,99 82,00 € 2.450,00 €
21-21,99 86,00 € 2.600,00 €
22 -22,99 90,00 € 2.672,00 €
23 -23,99 94,00 € 2.820,00 €
24 - 24,99 96,00 € 2.896,00 €

LIFTING - LAUNCHING

* Upto 15,00m: 100,00 €

« Over1501Tm: 150,00 €

+ Waste Collection Fee: 50,00 €

+ Charge for crane usage according to the Kawvas

price list of the following companies:

ii)Kalavrias

Meters Price/Day sea Price/Month sea
<=12,99 72,00 € 1.780,00 €
13 = 1318 78,00 € 1.948,00 €
14-14,99 84,00 € 2.078,00 €
15 = 1588 88,00 € 2.188,00 €
16 - 16,99 96,00 € 2.376,00 €
17 = 17,29 102,00 € 2.562,00 €
18- 18,99 112,00 € 2.802,00 €
19-19,99 116,00 € 2.912,00 €
20 - 20,99 122,00 € 3.062,00 €
21-21,99 130,00 € 3.250,00 €
22-22,99 134,00 € 3.340,00 €
23 -23,99 142,00 € 3.526,00 €
24 - 24,99 144,00 € 3.620,00 €
OTHER SERVICES

« Power supply guaranty for permanent vessels: 100,00 €

« Power supply guaranty for vessels in transit: 50,00 €

« Power supply fee: 29,00 €

« Power supply consumption rate: 0,40 €

«  Water supply fee for vessels up to 15m: 8,00 €

For vessels from 15.01 to 30.00m: 17,00 €

For vessels over 30.01m: 35,00 €

+ Water supply fee: 8,00 €

« Waste management fee for vessels up to 15m: 8,00 €

For vessels from 15.01 to 30.00m: 15,00 €

For vessels over 30.01m: 37,00 €

« Vat is not included in the above given rates

» Dry land for permanent vessels is charged with an additional 25% on the mooring fees after 30 days

» Dry land for vessels in transit is charged with an additional 25% on the mooring fees from the first day

* Boat - safety - waste collection charges 1,00€ multiplied by the square meters of boats. (Optional)




